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Name 
Invalid 
Redken Laboratories Ltd. 
Redken Laboratories Ltd. 
Starmark International Ltd. 
Starmark International Ltd. 

Location 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Tender No: 470-Item Code: Ex 34.010 
IO licence units of $7,500 each 

Name 
Successful 
E. S. Coutts Ltd. 
E. S. Coutts Ltd. 
Glendene Pharmacy Ltd. 
Glendene Pharmacy Ltd. 
Associated Products Ltd. 
Associated Products Ltd. 
Peterson Chemicals Ltd. 
Peterson Chemicals Ltd. 
Associated Wholesalers Ltd. 
R. Butler & Co. Ltd. 
Unsuccessful 
Associated Wholesalers Ltd. 
A. A. Stichbury Ltd. 
A. A. Stichbury Ltd. 
The D.I.C.Ltd. 
The D.I.C.Ltd. 
Gilmac Agencies Ltd. 
Dominion And Overseas Agencies 
Ltd. 
Dominion And Overseas Agencies 
Ltd. 
The National Trading Co. Of N.Z. 
Ltd. 
The National Trading Co. Of N.Z. 
Ltd. 
The Merchant Adventurers Of 
Namia Ltd. 
Foodstuffs (Auckland) Ltd. 
K. T. Lawson & Son Ltd. 
Foodstuffs (Auckland) Ltd. 
J. Yock & Co. 
Smith Biolab Ltd. 
Smith Biolab Ltd. 
Marks Consolidated Industries 
Ltd. 
James Gilmour & Co. Ltd. 
James Gilmour & Co. Ltd. 
Anthony Trading Co. Ltd. 
Gilmac Agencies Ltd. 
J. Ballantyne & Co. Ltd. 
Marks Consolidated Industries 
Ltd. 
D. R. Britton Ltd. 
R. L. Fairbairn & Co. Ltd. 
K. J. Rew & Co. Ltd. 
K. T. Lawson & Son Ltd. 
Anthony Trading Co. Ltd. 
J. Yock & Co. 
R. L. Fairbairn & Co. Ltd. 
D. R. Britton Ltd. 
Quay Agencies Ltd. 
Anthony Agencies Ltd. 
William Clifford & Co. Ltd. 
The Merchant Adventurers Of 
Namia Ltd. 
Cussons (N.Z.) Ltd. 
David A. Syme & Co. Ltd. 
Grange Marketing Ltd. 
Bristol Myers (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Bristol Myers (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Anthony Agencies Ltd. 
Cologne Perfumery Ltd. 
Dominion Exports 
Dominion Exports 
Arthur Barnett Ltd. 
Arthur Barnett Ltd. 

Location 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Paraparaumu 
Paraparaumu 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Auckland 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Dunedin 
Dunedin 
Wellington 

Auckland 

Auckland 

Auckland 

Auckland 

Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Christchurch 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Christchurch 

Christchurch 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Waikanae 

Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Dunedin 
Dunedin 

Tender No: 471-Item Code: 36.005 
12 licence units of $5,000 each 

Name 
Successful 
Martin's Toys & Hobbies Ltd. 
Wah-Lee Co. Ltd. 
Tanda Productions Ltd. 
Bing Harris Sargood Ltd. 
Jill Millinery Ltd. 
Asahi Trading Co. 

Location 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Bid 
$ 

Bid 
$ 

1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 

6,525.00 
6,450.00 
3,752.00 
3,751.00 
3,750.00 
3,500.00 
3,300.00 
3,300.00 
3,000.00 
3,000.00 

3,000.00 
2,720.00 
2,700.00 
2,622.00 
2,522.00 
2,514.00 

2,510.00 

2,510.00 

2,482.50 

2,407.50 

2,404.00 
2,332.50 
2,325.00 
2,257.50 
2,256.00 
2,255.00 
2,251.00 

2,250.00 
2,183.00 
2,108.00 
1,876.00 
1,875.00 
1,875.00 

1,875.00 
1,750.00 
1,601.00 
1,576.00 
1,575.00 
1,508.00 
1,502.00 
1,501.00 
1,500.00 
1,500.00 
1,127.00 
1,100.00 

1,053.00 
937.00 
937.00 
901.00 
801.00 
770.00 
759.00 
750.00 
510.00 
510.00 
101.00 
51.00 

Bid 
$ 

5,010.00 
4,500.00 
4,310.00 
4,000.00 
3,750.00 
3,562.00 

Name 
Successful-continued 
Fong Trading Co. 
Soung Yueen & Co. Ltd. 
Bing Harris & Co. Ltd. 
Bing Harris International Ltd. 
Walton Agencies 
Stinson Pearce (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Unsuccessful 
James Grant Import Co. Ltd. 
Everest Fashions Ltd. 
Thomas Doo & Sons Ltd. 
Y outhcraft Productions Ltd. 
Army Surplus Disposals Ltd. 
Thomas Doo Jnr 
Beardsley Pearce Ltd. 
John A very Ltd. 
Ross Warman Ltd. 
Gift Crafts Ltd. 
Chas Norcross Ltd. 
Khyber Hardware Ltd. 
Radcliff Footwear Ltd. 
Foodstuffs (Chch) Ltd. 
Tramsar Ltd. 
Enzart Import Ltd. 
Onehunga Woollen Mills 
The National Trading Co. Of N.Z. 
Ltd. 
W. K. Hing Ltd. 
James Gilmour & Co. Ltd. 
Acton International Marketing 
Ltd. 
Lapol (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Zenith Fruit & Eastern Fancy 
Goods Co. 
Kelvin Industries (1958) Ltd. 
L. D. Nathan (Wholesale) Ltd. 
Cost Less Ltd. 
Woolworths (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Ballan International Ltd. 
Associated Wholesalers Ltd. 
Foodtown Supermarkets Ltd. 
D. & K. Tailor 
India Food Market 
Dominion Holdings 
Nolan Agencies Ltd. 
Webbers Wholesalers Ltd. 
L. J. Hom 
Invalid 
Arnold's Agencies 
Arnold's Agencies 

Location 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Auckland 
Palmerston Nth 
Auckland 
Manurewa 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Levin 
New Plymouth 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Dunedin 
Christchurch 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Auckland 

Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 

Wellington 
Auckland 

Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
New Plymouth 

Palmerston Nth 
Palmerston Nth 

Tender No: 472-Item Code: 39.105 
16 licence units of $2,500 each 

Bid 
$ 

3,561.00 
3,559.00 
3,550.00 
3,500.00 
3,350.00 
3,316.00 

3,303.00 
3,300.00 
3,260.00 
3,250.00 
3,075.00 
3,055.00 
3,050.00 
3,050.00 
3,050.00 
3,025.00 
3,000.00 
3,000.00 
3,000.00 
2,800.00 
2,790.00 
2,785.00 
2,750.00 

2,750.00 
2,675.00 
2,650.00 

2,604.00 
2,600.00 

2,595.00 
2,590.00 
2,500.00 
2,250.00 
2,250.00 
2,100.00 
2,000.00 
2,000.00 
1,255.00 
1,251.00 

750.00 
690.00 
250.00 
150.00 

103.00 
52.00 

Name Location Bid 
Successful $ 

H. T. Merritt Ltd. Auckland 208.00 
H. T. Merritt Ltd. Auckland 158.00 
H. T. Merritt Ltd. Auckland 108.00 
C. & F. Distributors Ltd. Auckland 100.00 
C. & F. Distributors Ltd. Auckland 100.00 
C. & F. Distributors Ltd. Auckland 100.00 
As Insufficent Bids Were Received,10 Licences Were Not Issued 

Successful 

Tender No: 473-Item Code: 39.110 
14 licence units of $11,000 each 

Name Location 

The Dominion Construction Co. 

Bid 
$ 

Ltd. Wellington 600.00 
Allan G. Mitchell Ltd. Auckland 550.00 
Feltex Extrusions Auckland 226.00 
Plus Pac Industries Auckland 125.00 
Plus Pac Industries Auckland 108.00 
Trevor Bringans Ltd. Auckland 101.00 
Trevor Bringans Ltd. Auckland 51.00 
Feltex Extrusions Auckland 11.00 
As Insufficent Bids Were Received, 6 Licences Were Not Issued 

Tender No: 474-ltem Code: 39.112 
7 licence units of $1,000 each 

Name 
Successful 
Allan G. Mitchell Ltd. 
Allan G. Mitchell Ltd. 

Location 

Auckland 
Auckland 

Bid 
$ 

1,010.00 
761.00 


